Conservation Force OPERATOR PLEDGE AGREEMENT

Whereas Conservation Force has established the Emergency African COVID Conservation Fund and the below area operator wishes to receive dedicated donations through that Fund;

Whereas the FWS requires documentation of proof of enhancement for import permitting;

Whereas, the Internal Revenue Service (IRS) requires a level of control and reporting for donations to be tax deductible, the below area operator agrees to the following:

The funds are to be used exclusively to continue the (1) occupancy of the identified area, (2) to control poaching and to (3) continue community stewardship incentives during the 2020 COVID crisis. The operator agrees to provide a written report and detailed accounting of all expenditures of the funds for the three enhancement purposes before 1 February, 2021. (Conservation Force's OPERATOR ENHANCEMENT QUESTIONNAIRE is a good guide to what constitutes those 3 enhancement activities).

Conservation Force reserves the right to make on-sight inspections.

Conservation Force has sole discretion to require a written plan and budget from the operator before transfer of the funds should the amount of the donation or circumstances warrant.

The operator is to return any unused funds on or before February 1, 2021, though the period may be extended if circumstances warrant.

The operator agrees to keep a permanent record of the donations and all expenses for the three actives as proof of enhancement during the crisis for future import permitting purposes.

OPERATOR AND AREA IDENTIFICATION:

OPERATOR:		
AREA(S):		
		(ATTACH MAP)
POSTAL ADDRESS:		
PHONE:	EMAIL:	
OPERATOR	WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:	
BANK NAME:		
FULL BANK ADDRESS:		
BIC/SWIFT	IBAN / ACCOUNT	
Code	ROUTING NO: NO:	
OPERATOR		
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME	
AND DATE:	AND EMAIL:	

Please email to: John J. Jackson III at Conservation Force, cf@conservationforce.org